QEGS Full Staff List

Code |Name Job Title Email Phone Ext
Leadership Team

SGA |Mr S Garrity Headteacher Garrity@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11742
JAM  |MrJ Amps Deputy Headteacher, DSL Amps@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11528
LRE |Mrs L Allen Assistant Headteacher, Head of Sixth Form, DDSL Allen@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11573
SBE |Mr S Bembridge Assistant Headteacher, SENCO, DDSL Bembridge@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11723
KHO |Ms K Morgan Assistant Headteacher Morgan@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11546
ERO |Miss E Robinson Assistant Headteacher Robinson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11306
KBO |Mrs K Starkie Assistant Headteacher StarkieK@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11506
LWR |Mr L Walker Assistant Headteacher, Head of Sixth Form WalkerL@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11591
MWA |Miss M Ward Assistant Headteacher Ward@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11692
EWR |Mrs E Walker Assistant Headteacher WalkerE@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11397
NST |Mrs N Brown Assistant Headteacher *Secondment BrownN@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11678
KED |Miss K Edwards Assistant Headteacher *Secondment Edwards@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11533
CFL  |Mr CFlynn Assistant Headteacher *Secondment Flynn@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11235

Agricultural/Equine and Animal Care

Miss | Whieldon Agricultural/Equine and Animal Care Tutor Whieldon@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11490

Art & Design

JHN |Mrs J Hilton Teacher of Art & Design - Curriculum Leader Hilton)J@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11541
DDA |Mrs D Davis Teacher of Art & Design Davis@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11332
JFO |Miss ) Fowler Teacher of Art & Design Fowler@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11531
SMA |Miss S Matkin Teacher of Art & Design Matkin@ queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11761
SHX |Mrs S Hall Teacher of Art & Design HallS@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11749

Business Studies & Economics

JIL Mr J llisley

llisleyJ@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

TCW |Mr T Chow Teacher of Business Studies & Economics - Curriculum Leader Chow@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11829
LWR |Mr L Walker Assistant Headteacher, Head of Sixth Form WalkerL@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11591
KSI Mr K Simnett Teacher of Business, Economics and Maths Simnett@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11574

Teacher of Digital Media - Head of Computing and Online Safety

11545

RBO |Mr R Bowbanks

Teacher of Computer Science - Year 11 Progress Leader

Bowbanks@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

11706

Dance and Drama

SCO |Mrs S Corboz Teacher of Dance and Drama - Curriculum Leader Corboz@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11720
MHA |Miss M Hambly Teacher of Dance and Drama HamblyM@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11642
HCA |Mrs H Hilton Teacher of Dance and Drama Hilton@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11412
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Design and Innovation

SPH |MrS Phipps Teacher of Design and Innovation - Curriculum Leader Phipps@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11774
KBR |Miss K Brown Teacher of Design and Innovation BrownK@ queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11527
SFL  |Mrs S Flinders Teacher of Design and Innovation Flinders@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11705
SWA |Mr S Walker Teacher of Design and Innovation WalkerS@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11792

Geogr

aphy

NST |Mrs N Brown Teacher of English - Curriculum Leader BrownN@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11678
BAN |Miss B Angris Teacher of English - Deputy Curriculum Leader Angris@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11220
LAS |Miss L Aslam Teacher of English Aslam@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11507
LBM |Mr L Bateman Teacher of English Bateman@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11521
ZFA |Mrs Z Fairbrother Teacher of English Fairbrother@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11932
PHI  |Miss P Hinojosa Teacher of English Hinojosa@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11744
THO |Mr T Hollins Teacher of English Hollins@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11846
GMA |Mrs G Marsh-Morgans |Teacher of English Marsh-Morgans@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11462
CSW |Mrs C Shaw Teacher of English Shaw@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11279
GST |Mr G Stevenson Teacher of English Stevenson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11478
GTH |Miss G Thompson Teacher of English Thompson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11484
EWA |Miss E Waterfall Teacher of English Waterfall@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11390
L
LRY |Miss L Reynolds Teacher of EPQ Reynolds@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11579
NWO |Mrs N Woods Teacher of EPQ Woods@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11696

KED |Miss K Edwards Teacher of Geography - Curriculum Leader Edwards@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11533
KFI Ms K Fisher Teacher of Geography Fisher@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11534
RHS |Mr R Hughes Teacher of Geography Hughes@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11747
BMA |Mr B Machin Teacher of Geography Machin@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11262
GWI [Miss G Wilband Teacher of Geography - Year 8 Progress Leader Wilband@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11494
O
ERO |Miss E Robinson Teacher of History - Curriculum Leader Robinson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11306
CFL  |Mr CFlynn Teacher of History - Year 8 Progress Leader Flynn@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11235
AHR |Mr A Hamer Teacher of History - Year 9 Progress Leader Hamer@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11241
GNA |Miss G Naylor Teacher of History Naylor@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11460
MCR |Ms M Crofts Teacher of History Crofts@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11627
MWT |Mrs M Ward-Argument |Teacher of History and Politics Ward-Argument@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11698
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JEA |Mrs ) Eaton

Teacher of Human Sciences - Curriculum Leader

Eaton@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

11032

RFU [Mr R Fursman

Teacher of Human Sciences

Fursman@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

11738

Modern Foreign Languages

SBR |Mrs S Brankin Teacher of Mathematics - Curriculum Leader Brankin@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11707
NVO |Miss N Vora Teacher of Mathematics - Deputy Curriculum Leader Vora@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11686
LAL |Miss L Allen Teacher of Mathematics AllenL@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11525
GBI |Miss G Bill Teacher of Mathematics Bill@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11420
BCL |Miss B Clamp Teacher of Mathematics Clamp@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11225
RCU |Mr R Cutts Teacher of Mathematics Cutts@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11718
UKA |Mrs U Kaul Teacher of Mathematics Kaul@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11852
LMC |Mrs L McNulty Teacher of Mathematics McNulty@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11562
RTA |Mr R Taylor Teacher of Mathematics TaylorR@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11782
EWI |Mr E Wilson Teacher of Mathematics Wilson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11394

TAT |Mr T Atkins

Teacher of Music - Curriculum Leader

Atkins@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

RHU |Mr R Hurley Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages - Curriculum Leader Hurley@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11048
SHA |Mrs S Hampson Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages Hampson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11702
MIZ |Mrs M Izquierdo Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages Izquierdo@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11649
SPT |Mrs S Pontet Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages Pontet@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11708
SBI Mrs S Palmer Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages Palmer@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11721

11828

CPE |Miss C Pettingale

Teacher of Music

Pettingale@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

11273
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BHA |Mr B Hallam Teacher of Physical Education - Curriculum Leader Hallam@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11242
ABW |Mr A Brown Teacher of Physical Education BrownA@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11209
LJO |Mrs L Barrie Teacher of Physical Education Barrie@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11516
KBN |Miss K Brown Teacher of Physical Education Brown@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11526
LCL |Miss L Clayton Teacher of Physical Education Clayton@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11505
KSE |Miss K Senior Teacher of Physical Education Senior@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11570
HCN |Mrs H Caton Teacher of Physical Education - Year 10 Progress Leader CatonH@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11426
NMC Mr N McGarrigle Teacher of Religious Studies - Curriculum Leader McGarrigle@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11662
MBA |Mr M Bawden Teacher of Religious Studies - Curriculum Leader of PSHE & RSE Bawden@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11620

EHI |Miss E Hindes Teacher of Science - Curriculum Leader Hindes@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11344
ASM |Mr A Smith Teacher of Science - Deputy Curriculum Leader SmithA@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11276
JAB |MrJ Abraham Teacher of Science Abraham@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11502
CAS |Miss C Ashton Teacher of Science Ashton@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11207
JCA  |Mrs ) Challinor Teacher of Science Challinor@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11522
JDE |Mr ) Delaney Teacher of Science Delaney@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11530
KEN |Miss K English Teacher of Science English@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11536
CKE |Mrs C Keeling Teacher of Science KeelingC@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11253
SRG |Miss S Rogers Teacher of Science RogersS@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11704
KTU |Mrs K Tubby Teacher of Science Tubby@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11588
KWJ |Mrs K Watson-Jones Teacher of Science Watson-Jones@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11595
SWR |Mrs S Wright Teacher of Science Wright@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11797
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Teaching Assistants

MPE |Mr M Pellett Assistant SENCO Pellett@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11673
BCA |Miss B Capes Teaching Assistant Capes@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11202
RCA |Mrs R Charles Teaching Assistant Charles@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11722
LIA  |MrsLJames Teaching Assistant James@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11556
AJO |Mrs AlJordan Teaching Assistant Jordan@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11256
EMC |Mrs E McKinlay Teaching Assistant McKinlay@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11362
JME |Mrs J Meakin Teaching Assistant Meakin@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11563
KRU |Miss K Rushton Teaching Assistant Rushton@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11578
SSP  |Miss S Spencer Teaching Assistant Spencer@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11770
JSI Miss J Simpson Teaching Assistant Simpson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11174
NVE |Mrs N Vernon Teaching Assistant Vernon@gqueenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11683
LGO |Mrs L Boyce Senior Midday Supervisor Boyce@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11516
CBR |Mrs C Bramwell Assistant Librarian Bramwell@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11207
RHA |Mrs R Brewell Science Technician Brewell@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11741
LDA |Mr L Daughtry Creative & Digital Services Officer Daughtry@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11532
BDR |Mr B Drake Child Protection Officer Drake@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11232
CET |Mrs CElliott Exams Officer ElliottC@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11238
GBR |Mrs A Griffiths-Brown  |Clerk to Governors Griffiths-Brown@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11427
AGE |Miss A George Deputy Head of Year George@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11243
GHA |Mrs G Harrison Science Technician HarrisonG@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11442
GHN |Mrs G Harrison Science Technician Harrison@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11446
NJO |Miss N Jones PA to Headteacher Jones@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11656
SJO  |Mrs S Johnson Deputy Head of Year Johnson@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11756
AKE |Mr A Kenway Design & Innovation Technician Kenway@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11224
GKE |Mrs G Kelly Pastoral Administration Officer Kelly@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11453
NMO |Mrs N Morton Reprographics Technician Morton@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11666
HSW |Mrs H Meadows Pastoral Administration Officer MeadowsH@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11479
CPL |Miss C Platt Deputy Head of Year Platt@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11275
HRA |Miss H Ratcliffe Food Technician Ratcliffe@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11472
JRO |Mrs ) Roper Librarian Roper@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11576
ARO |Mrs A Robinson Deputy Head of Year RobinsonA@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11270
PSA |Mrs P Sanders ELD Administration Assistant Sanders@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11172
SMT |Mrs S Smit PA to Headteacher (MAT Cover) Smit@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11768
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VSM |Mrs V Smith Sixth Form Reception Smithv@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11876
HTH |Mrs H Thrupp KS5 Learning Coach Thrupp@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11424
KWH |Mrs K White Admin Assistant White@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11590
RWE |Mrs R Webber Art Technician Webber@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11793

Student Services/Reception Team

Cover Team

Vs R Smith SmithRa@queenelizabeths derbyshire.sch.uk 11771

ABE |Miss A Beadsmoore Student Services/Reception Beadsmoore@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11223
AGY |Mrs A Godfrey Student Services/Reception GodfreyA@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11249
NVE |Mrs N Vernon Student Services/Reception Vernon@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11683
AHO |Miss A House Student Services/Reception House@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11240
Site Team

BFA |Mr B Farmer Caretaker Farmer@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11230
DSM |Mr D Smith Site Manager SmithD@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11376
DLE |Mr D Leighton Caretaker Leighton@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11353

Data Team
SBU |Mrs S Buckel Data and MIS Coordinator Buckel@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11728
HDE |Mrs H Derbyshire Data and Information Officer Derbyshire@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk 11433

IT Network Support Team
REL |Mr R Elliott

ICT Technician

Elliott@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

11735

RKE |Mr R Keeling
Midday Supervisors
RAD |Miss R Adams

Network Manager

Midday Supervisor

Keeling@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.uk

11750

SCH [Mrs S Lawrence

Midday Supervisor

SRO |Mrs S Roberts

Midday Supervisor

DCS |Miss D Scott

Midday Supervisor
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